

**Performa Invoice**

Seller(Name, Address) PACIFIC FZCO Level 54, Almas Tower, JLT,P.O Box: 112911 Dubai, UAE Tel: +971 4 383 5531 Fax: +971 4 383 5350		Performa Invoice number: PI-006&007	Validity Date of P/I: 02 June 2023
Consignee(Name,Address) Tasha Manufacturing Company #20,5th St. First Ahvaz Industrial Zone, Iran PO. BOX:1518813599 TEL:+98 613-2288001		Performa Invoice date : 02 June 2022	Buyers Commercial Card No. 10860673640
Freight forwarder (Name,Address) To be advised		Buyer PO NO : 1400-HE-125-PI-006&007	Seller's referenece 1400-HE-125-PI-006&007
Notify Party (Name,Address) Tasha Manufacturing Company #20,5th St. First Ahvaz Industrial Zone, Iran PO. BOX:1518813599 TEL:+98 613-2288001		Country of origin: South Korea	Country of Beneficiary: UAE
Partial Shipment: NOT ALLOWED <input type="radio"/> ALLOWED <input checked="" type="radio"/>		Terms of delivery : CFR Bandar Abbas	
Transport mode and means: by Vessel	Port/airport of loading: Busan	Terms of payment : 100% TT Transaction currency: Euro Custom Tarrif: 73079100-73072100	
Port/airport of discharge: Bandar Abbas, Iran	Final place delivery: Bandar Abbas, Iran		
Shipping marks;Transport unit ID	No.and kind of packages shipping description of goods EXPORT STANDARD SEAWORTHY PACKING	Commodity Flanges and Nozzles	Gross Weight 23,323
No,and Kind of standard:∅			

NO	Material Description ODxDxTHK				Material	Tariff Code	Quantity	Total Net weight (KG)	Unit Price	Total Price (Euro)
1	WNRF	600#	12"	WT21	SA266 Gr.2 + SS347 4MM	73079100	2	206	899	1,798.00
2	WNRTJ	900#	10"	WT21	SA266 Gr.2 + SS347 4MM	73079100	4	496	1008	4,032.00
3	WNRF	600#	12"	WT15.08	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	4	412	430	1,720.00
4	WNRTJ	900#	20"	WT31	SA266 Gr.2 + SS347 4MM	73079100	2	792	2180	4,360.00
5	WNRF	600#	18"	WT20	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	432	782	1,564.00
6	WNRF	600#	24"	WT26	SA266 Gr.2 + SS347 4MM	73079100	2	744	2305	4,610.00
7	WNRF(SERIES B)	600#	32"	WT30	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	820	1641	3,282.00
8	WNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	S160	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	12	37	74.00
9	WNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	S160	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	1	6	37	37.00
10	WNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	S160	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	12	37	74.00
11	LWNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	WT20.98/275L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	20	190	380.00
12	LWNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	WT20.98/275L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	1	10	192	192.00
13	LWNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	WT20.98/275L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	20	192	384.00
14	LWNRF	600#	2"	WT20.98/275L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	10	149	298.00
15	LWNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	ST14.5/325L	SA182 F321	73072100	2	20	711	1,422.00
16	LWNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	ST14.5/325L	SA182 F321	73072100	2	20	711	1,422.00
17	LWNRTJ	1500#	2"	ST26.47/275L	SA182 F321	73072100	2	40	813	1,626.00

18	LWNRTJ	1500#	2"	ST26.47/275L	SA182 F321	73072100	2	40	813	1,626.00
19	LWNRTJ	1500#	2"	ST26.47/275L	SA182 F321	73072100	2	40	813	1,626.00
20	LWNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	WT14.5/325L	SA182 F321	73072100	2	20	711	1,422.00
21	LWNRTJ	1500#	2"	WT26.47/275L	SA182 F321	73072100	2	40	813	1,626.00
22	LWNRTJ	1500#	1 1/2"	WT14.5/325L	SA182 F321	73072100	2	20	711	1,422.00
23	BLRF	600#	24"		SA266 Gr.2 + SS347 4MM	73079100	2	1068	2250	4,500.00
24	BLRF(SERIES B)	600#	32"		SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	1754	1950	3,900.00
25	BLRF	600#	2"		SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	8	33	66.00
26	SR NOZZLE	OD413.9	ID281.9	213.4L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	242.00	458	916.00
27	SR NOZZLE	OD363	ID231.1	290.5L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	4	560.00	577.00	2,308.00
28	SR NOZZLE	OD433.9	ID293.9	254.7L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	4	820.00	700.00	2,800.00
29	SR NOZZLE	OD648	ID456	304.1L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	794.00	844.00	1,688.00
30	SR NOZZLE	OD638	ID446	553.3L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	1,418.00	1,727.00	3,454.00
31	SR NOZZLE	OD527	ID417	211.6L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	654.00	352.00	704.00
32	SR NOZZLE	OD750	ID558	267.1L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	826.00	795.00	1,590.00
33	SR NOZZLE	OD952.8	ID752.8	413.9L	SS266 Gr.2	73079100	2	1,740.00	2,032.00	4,064.00
34	SR NOZZLE	OD594	ID354	448.2L	SA182 F304L	73072100	6	3,768.00	4,340.00	26,040.00
35	SR NOZZLE	OD662.2	ID532.2	302L	SA182 F304L	73072100	3	867.00	2,407.00	7,221.00
36	SR NOZZLE	OD638.2	ID398.2	456.8L	SA182 F304L	73072100	6	4,200.00	4,844.00	29,064.00
							87	22,951.00	Ex-Works	€ 123,312.00
									Freigh CFR Bandar Abbas	€ 8,000.00
									Total Price CFR Bandar Abbas	€ 131,312.00
It is hereby certified that this invoice show the actual price of the goods described, that no other invoice has been or will be issued.									NAME OF SIGNATORY:	
									SEAL AND SIGNATURE	
United Nations Electronic Trade Docs										

